
Extrait de compte du 1er au 31 mai 2021

Solde du 31/05/2021 2 281,34 €     

25/05/2021 PRLV Bouygues Telecom              9,99 € 2 281,34 €      

21/05/2021 PRLV B2B DGFIP             24,00 € 2 291,33 €      

20/05/2021 PRLV ADIS           109,54 € 2 315,33 €      

07/05/2021 * COTISATION FORFAIT LCE             25,50 € 2 424,87 €      

06/05/2021 PRLV Free Telecom             35,98 € 2 450,37 €      

05/05/2021 CB CDISCOUNT-SUPER FACT 040521             24,29 € 2 486,35 €      

05/05/2021 CB CDISCOUNT-SUPER FACT 040521             17,64 € 2 510,64 €      

05/05/2021 PRLV URSSAF RHONE ALPES           451,00 € 2 528,28 €      

05/05/2021 PRLV HARMONIE MUTUELLE             88,12 € 2 979,28 €      

04/05/2021 VIR SEPA DGFIP SCBCM MINEFI 390,00 €         3 067,40 €      Fonds solidarité

03/05/2021 CB ASF-CONDRIEU SO FACT 300421              1,00 € 2 677,40 €      

Solde du 30/04/2021 2 678,40 €     2 678,40 €     


